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(11

8th

(3

9th  

(15

4th

(4

13th

Wicked Sticks

Free Agents

Start Chalking

N Da Pocket

Fri 7PM

Traders

Sat 3PM

Wicked Sticks

Fri 7PM

On The Snap

Free Agents

N Da Pocket

Sat 9AM Wicked Sticks

Wicked Sticks

Traders

Sat 9AM

Round Table

The Cuetime Sports Pool League

18 Team Single Elimination

End of Session Team Tournament

June 10th - 11th

Prize Funds

1st = $1,000.00

2nd = $700.00

3rd & 4th = $400.00

Sat 6PM

$400.00
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(12
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(5
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17th (17

(2

18th (10

2nd

(13

7th

(6

10th

(16

3rd

(7

14th

(14

6th

(8

11th

Sat 3PM

All That Jazz

Young Guns

Wicked Sticks

All That Jazz

Shark Attack

2nd Place = Shark Attack
3rd Place = Lean On Me
3rd Place = Nice Rack

Lean On Me

Total Package

Fri 7PM

Sat 3PM

Rackrunners

Lean On Me

Shark Attack

Nice Rack

Shark Attack

Nice Rack

Sat 3PM

Fri 7PM

Fast Breakers

Sat Noon

Rackrunners

Shark Attack

Traders

Sat Noon

Total Package

Nice Rack $400.00

Brandywine Club

Sat 6PM

Sat 9AM

Lean On Me

The "A" Team

$700.00 Champions

$1,000.00

Sat Noon

Dream Team

Sat 9PM

11th Rackrunners


